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Orvieto 18-20 Aprile 2008

NR LICENZA CONDUTTORE

15
4
19

MAGLIONA Omar
PICCHI Andrea
MAROZZI Filippo
MOSSUCCA Lorenzo
BIELANSKI Stanislao
FORTUNATI Romano
MAGGIANI Renzo
PERONI Fabrizio
RAMPINI Mauro
PANDOLFI Fabrizio
PERINI Franco
CAPUCCI Marco
PUTELLI Franco
TOSCHI Carlo

DI MUZIO Ismo
PELOROSSO Fabio
SAMBUCO Luigi
OLCESE Andrea
CICALESE Paolo
MAMMONE Andrea
COLLIA Perry
GHIZZONI Serafino
SENESI Luca
PARRINO Rosario
REA Giovanni
COLELLA Tommaso
SBROLLINI Marco
CARDONE Antonio
CHIAVAROLI Roberto
PALLOTTINO Marco
DE CIANTIS CLAUDIO
SCARAFONI Alfredo
SCAPPA Antonio
CIMARELLI Franco

NAZ

SCUDERIA

MAGLIONA M.S.
SCUDERIA FABRIANO
EMME EFFE FAGGIOLIT
MELFIMOTOR R.
POMOZZI TEAM
FORTUNATI G. SAS
ERBERTH RACING
POMOZZI TEAM
POMOZZI TEAM
GRANDUCATO M.S.
MEGA SERVICE

TEAM MEDITERRANEO
TOSCHIR.T.
TOSCHIR.T.

ORVIETO C.

PUNTESE C.

ERBERTH RACING
PILOTI FORLIVESI
MIRO'R.T.

EFFECI SPORT

STAR SERVICE

KMS MOTORSPORT
TEAM MEDITERRANEO
PILOTI FORLIVESI
STAR SERVICE
CATRIA
MONDOCORSE R.T.
STAR SERVICE
ORVIETO C.

CALIFORNIA

CATRIA

VETTURA

OSELLA PA 21 S BMW
OSELLA PA 21 HONDA
OSELLA PA 21 S BMW
OSELLA PA 21 HONDA
LUCCHINI P1/98
OSELLA PA2

OSELLA PA 20 S BMW
LUCCHINI HONDA
OSELLA PA 21 S BMW
ALFAR. 155 V6 Tl
ALFA R. 155 V6TI
OSELLA PA 21 J.
FERRARI 360 MODENA
OSELLA PA 20 S BMW
OSELLA PA 20 S BMW
FORD ESCORT C.
PEUGEOT 106
LUCCHINI SP 91 A.R.
MITSUBISHI LANCER EV
ALFA R. 147 GTA
RENAULT CLIO 1.4 F.S
HONDA TYPE R
CITROEN SAXO VTS
HONDA TYPE R
CITROEN SAXO
HONDA TYPE R
LANCIA DELTA PROTO
HONDA TYPE R
HONDA TYPE R
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOQT 106
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2000
2000
2000
2000
3000
2000
3000
2000
3000
3000
3000
1600
>3000
3000
2000
>3000
1600
3000
>3000
2000
2000
2000
1600
2000
1600
2000
>3000
2000
2000
1600
1600
1600
1600
2000

1_ MANCHE

TEMPO

3'05.722
3'07.654
3'08.540
3'12.342
3'15.851
3'17.907
3'17.594
3'24.144
3'18.298
3'21.581
3'26.253
3'26.666
3'27.722
3'30.444
3'30.895
3'34.871
3'39.136
3'40.407
3'42.204
3'42.614
3'43.990
3'43.529
3'44.356
3'44.238
3'44.965
3'45.615
3'45.546
3'47.338
3'48.515
3'48.910
3'50.367
3'60.993
3'61.133
3'61.475

PEN

2. MANCHE

TEMPO

3'06.905
3'06.535
3'09.911
3'12.461
3'14.495
3'16.286
3'18.113
3'15.050
3'21.559
3'22.559
3'27.206
3'25.914
3'28.442
3'29.082
3'30.551
3'33.514
3'37.945
3'38.859
3'40.029
3'39.814
3'42.805
3'44.805
3'45.406
3'46.219
3'45.701
3'45.720
3'47.514
3'48.059
3'47.727
3'60.791
3'50.360
3'50.583
3'61.313
3'561.255

PEN

TEMPO
CLASS

6'12.627
6'14.189
6'18.451
6'24.803
6'30.346
6'34.193
6'35.707
6'39.194
6'39.857
6'44.140
6'52.459
6'52.580
6'56.164
6'59.526
7'01.446
7'08.385
7'17.081
7'19.266
7'22.233
7'22.428
7'26.795
7'28.334
7'29.762
7'30.457
7'30.666
7'31.335
7'33.060
7'35.397
7'36.242
7'39.701
7'40.727
7'41.576
7'42.446
7'42.730

DISTACCO

1.562
5.824
12.176
17.719
21.566
23.080
26.567
27.230
31.513
39.832
39.953
43.537
46.899
48.819
55.758
1'04.454
1'06.639
1'09.606
1'09.801
1'14.168
1'15.707
1'17.135
1'17.830
1'18.039
1'18.708
1'20.433
1'22.770
1'23.615
1'27.074
1'28.100
1'28.949
1'29.819
1'30.103
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POS

GEN GR CL NR LICENZA CONDUTTORE NAZ
35 9 9 49 NERI Andrea
36 7. .16 .%97 POLCRI Mauro
37810 497 POMPEI Elio
38 10 1 58 GRIFONI Bruno
39 11 11 53 CONTARDI Maurizio
40 9 12 106 GIARDINI Gabriele
41 10 13 107 DELLA ROCCA Pasquale
42 11 14 114 MARIANI Fabio
437 42N Ve ZAINO Adamo
44 12 15 104 SPACCO Roberto
45 13'"16" “51 LAPPANI Valerio
46 13 17 102 PEROTTI Antonio
47 14 17 44 RICCI Franco
48 7 18 87 FINESTAURI Emenuele
49 15 18 38 BICCHERI Paolo
50 4 19 6 DE CAMILLIS Gianluca
51 16 '8 35 PELOROSSO Daniele
52 14 20 108 DI DOMIZIO Massimo
53 15721112 LUNARI Fabrizio
54 16 22 109 TIRABASSI Massimo
55 17 19 41 MAROTTA Simone
56 17775 ‘36 CINELLI Roberto
57 18 23 46 SPACCINO Leonardo
58 18 24 111 DI GIAMBERARDINO Alessio
59 19 25 54 DELLA ROCCA Salvatore
60 20 3 55 BICCHERI Giorgio
61 8 20 76 SANTORO Antonio
6221 '4" 73 GELIDI Nicola
63 22°26°" 52 DEL PRETE Giovanni
64 19 21 98 BENEDETTI Giovanni
CLASSIFICATI 64
NON PARTITI 6
78 GIAMPIETRI Emiliano
96 CINELLI Claudio
78 GIAMPIETRI Emiliano
96 CINELLI Claudio
99 ZECCA Aldo
116 PARISE Gaetano

Orvieto 18-20 Aprile 2008

SCUDERIA

ORVIETO C.
ETRURIA

CARLO BENELLI
CATRIA

SCUDERIA FABRIANO
METELLIANA M.S.
GRIFO CORSE

ROSSI SPORT
PESCARA C.
POILUCCI TEAM
POMOZZI TEAM
PESCARA C.

ASD FABRIANO
ERBERTH RACING
ORVIETO C.
ROSSI SPORT
POMOZZI TEAM
PESCARA C.
STAR SERVICE
CRONO RACE
ORVIETO C.
PESCARA C.
METELLIANA M.S.
ASD FABRIANO
ROSSI SPORT
ROSSI SPORT
PILOTI FORLIVESI
SHARK RALLY TEAM

POMOZZI TEAM
CRONO RACE
POMOZZI TEAM
CRONO RACE
STAR SERVICE

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 205 GTI
RENAULT CLIO RS 2000
CITROEN SAXO 1.6
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
ALFAR. 33

PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN SAXO 1.6
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
CITROEN SAXO CUP
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
RENAULT NEW CLIO CUP
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT CLIO RS
LOLA T 590

RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106 16 VR
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT MEGANE
SUBARU STI

OPEL CORSA GSI
PEUGEOT 106

OPEL CORSA GSI
PEUGEOT 106 RALLY
PEUGEOT 306 S 16 R
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

OPEL ASTRA GSI

OPEL ASTRA

HONDA TYPE R
OPEL ASTRA

HONDA TYPE R
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
PEUGEOT 106
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CL

1600
2000
1600
1400
1600
1600
1600
1600
1400
1600
1600
1600
2000
1600
2000
1600
3000
1600
1600
1600
2000
>3000
1600
1600
1600
1400
2000
1400
1600
2000

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1600

1_ MANCHE 2_ MANCHE
TEMPO PEN TEMPO PEN
3'62.474 3'63.429
3'51.906 3'64.572
3'63.091 3'63.556
3'63.933 3'64.179
3'64.686 3'64.213
3'65.022 3'64.116
3'64.721 3'64.540
3'65.291 3'64.137
3'64.244 3'656.617
3'65.248 3'65.108
3'54.940 3'66.828
3'56.934 3'65.779
4'05.879 3'46.917
3'67.396 3'67.248
3'67.483 3'69.177
4'02.241 3'565.298
3'69.571 3'58.067
4'00.371 4'01.360
4'01.260 4'01.572
4'09.353 3'66.116
4'02.938 4'02.961
4'02.742 4'05.624
4'04.707 4'04.016
4'06.706 4'03.849
4'05.847 4'05.051
4'07.894 4'08.579
4'09.895 4'10.695
4'11.778 4'09.602
3'67.023 4'41.009
4'23.828 4'18.367

NP 1* MANCHE
NP 1* MANCHE
NP 2* MANCHE
NP 2* MANCHE
NP 2* MANCHE
NP 2" MANCHE

TEMPO
CLASS

7'45.903
7'46.478
7'46.647
7'48.112
7'48.899
7'49.138
7'49.261
7'49.428
7'49.861
7'50.356
7'50.768
7'52.713
7'52.796
7'54.644
7'56.660
7'57.539
7'57.638
8'01.731
8'02.832
8'05.469
8'05.899
8'08.366
8'08.723
8'10.555
8'10.898
8'16.473
8'20.590
8'21.380
8'38.032
8'42.195

DISTACCO

1'33.276
1'33.851
1'34.020
1'35.485
1'36.272
1'36.511
1'36.634
1'36.801
1'37.234
1'37.729
1'38.141
1'40.086
1'40.169
1'42.017
1'44.033
1'44.912
1'45.011
1'49.104
1'50.205
1'52.842
1'53.272
1'55.739
1'56.096
1'57.928°
1'58.271
2'03.846
2'07.963
2'08.753
2'25.405
2'29.568
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